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Resolution #:

Unit Rate

Assmt: 144002

Quantity

Manager: TJT

Charge Amts
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Property ID

Anthony R Curella

Erika L Curella

10863 Artesian Ln

St Paul MN 55129-5240
*1146 7TH ST E
*Ward: 6

*Pending as of: 4/24/2014

TERRY'S ADDITION TO THE CITY OF
ST. PAUL, COUNTY OF RAMSEY,
STATE OF MINN. LOT 7BLK 4

** PLEASE NOTE **
Acct# 491449

Connection
Admin Fee
Real Estate Admin Fee

*** Owner and Taxpayer ***

2,200.00
1.00
1.00

$2,200.00
$40.00
$40.00

$2,280.00

28-29-22-43-0009

Ann M Herber Daggy
Judy A Daggy

331 Case Ave

St Paul MN 55130-4028
*327 CASE AVE
*Ward: 5

*Pending as of: 4/24/2014

BROOKSIDE LOTS 26 & LOT 27 BLK 1

** PLEASE NOTE **
Acct# 6006

Connection
Admin Fee
Real Estate Admin Fee

*#% Owner and Taxpayer ***

2,800.00
1.00
1.00

$2,800.00
$40.00
$40.00

$2,880.00

30-29-22-14-0092

Ryan Warnsholz

777 Hague Ave

Saint Paul MN 55104-6608
*35 DOUGLAS ST
*Ward: 2

*Pending as of: 4/24/2014

WHITACRE BRISBINE AND MULLENS
SUBDIVISION ETC. S 1/2 OF N 2/3 OF
LOTS 49 50 AND LOT 51

** PLEASE NOTE **
Acct# 670579
Acct# 670579

Connection
Admin Fee
Real Estate Admin Fee

***% Owner and Taxpayer ***

1,940.00
1.00
1.00

$1,940.00
$40.00
$40.00

$2,020.00

01-28-23-42-0030

Steven W Zellmer

Helen A Zellmer

1314 Lafond Ave

St Paul MN 55104-2034
#1314 LAFOND AVE
*Ward: 4

*Pending as of: 4/24/2014

SYNDICATE NO. 5 ADDITION LOT 9
BLK 15

** PLEASE NOTE **
Acct# 122675

Connection
Admin Fee
Real Estate Admin Fee

*#% Owner and Taxpayer ***

1,500.00
1.00
1.00

$1,500.00
$40.00
$40.00

$1,580.00

34-29-23-12-0197
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Chue Thao Lor

Bee Lor

476 Luella St N

Saint Paul MN 55119-4043
#476 LUELLA ST N
*Ward: 7

*Pending as of: 4/24/2014

HUDSON ROAD GARDENS W 136 FT
OF LOT 10BLK 1

** PLEASE NOTE **
Acct# 682787

Connection
Admin Fee
Real Estate Admin Fee

*** Owner and Taxpayer ***

3,770.00
1.00
1.00

$3,770.00
$40.00
$40.00

$3,850.00

35-29-22-31-0019

John B Palmer

Louise A Palmer

1763 Palace Ave

St Paul MN 55105-2140
*1763 PALACE AVE
*Ward: 3

*Pending as of: 4/24/2014

GLENWOOD PARK ADDITION TO

THE CITY OF ST. PAUL, RAMSEY CO.,

MINN. LOT 30 BLK 3

** PLEASE NOTE **
Acct# 157661

Connection
Admin Fee
Real Estate Admin Fee

*#% Owner and Taxpayer ***

2,800.00
1.00
1.00

$2,800.00
$40.00
$40.00

$2,880.00

09-28-23-13-0086

Keelan Bailey

2040 St Anthony Ave

Saint Paul MN 55104-5126
*1307 THOMAS AVE
*Ward: 4

*Pending as of: 4/24/2014

SYNDICATE NO. 5 ADDITION LOT 24
BLK 15

** PLEASE NOTE **
Acct# 51317

Connection
Admin Fee
Real Estate Admin Fee

***% Owner and Taxpayer ***

2,385.00
1.00
1.00

$2,385.00
$40.00
$40.00

$2,465.00

34-29-23-12-0211

Therese G Davis

578 Winslow Ave

St Paul MN 55107-3632
*578 WINSLOW AVE
*Ward: 2

*Pending as of: 4/24/2014

WEST ST PAUL BLKS 100 THRU 171
ETC EXE 40 FT; LOT 2BLK 103

** PLEASE NOTE **
Acct# 676760

Connection
Admin Fee
Real Estate Admin Fee

*** Owner and Taxpayer ***

$975.00
$40.00
$40.00

$1,055.00

07-28-22-14-0101

Total Connection: $18,370.00
Total Admin Fee: $320.00
Total Real Estate Admin Fee: $320.00
Project Total: $19,010.00
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Ratification Date: Resolution #:
Owner or Taxpayer Property Description Item Description Unit Rate Quantity Charge Amts Property ID
Less Total Discounts: $0.00
Project Total: $19,010.00

8 Parcel(s)
0 Exempt Parcel(s)
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