14:54:20 8/13/2014	Public Improvement Assessment Roll	403LDSRP A tion #:	Assmt: 144002	Manager: TJT	Pag	
<u>Owner or Taxpayer</u>	Property Description	Item Description	<u>Unit Rate</u>	<u>Quantity</u>	Charge Amts	Property ID
Anthony R Curella	TERRY'S ADDITION TO THE CITY OF	Connection	1.00	2,200.00	\$2,200.00	28-29-22-43-0009
rika L Curella	ST. PAUL, COUNTY OF RAMSEY,	Admin Fee	40.00	1.00	\$40.00	
0863 Artesian Ln	STATE OF MINN. LOT 7 BLK 4	Real Estate Admin Fee	40.00	1.00	\$40.00	
t Paul MN 55129-5240				=	\$2,280.00	
1146 7TH ST E		*** Owner and Taxpayer ***				
Ward: 6						
Pending as of: 4/24/2014						
	** PLEASE NOTE **					
	Acct# 491449					
	BROOKSIDE LOTS 26 & LOT 27 BLK 1	Connection		2,800.00	\$2,800.00	30-29-22-14-0092
udy A Daggy		Admin Fee	40.00	1.00	\$40.00	
31 Case Ave		Real Estate Admin Fee	40.00	1.00	\$40.00	
t Paul MN 55130-4028				=	\$2,880.00	
327 CASE AVE		*** Owner and Taxpayer ***				
Ward: 5						
Pending as of: 4/24/2014						
	** PLEASE NOTE **					
	Acct# 6006					
yan Warnsholz	WHITACRE BRISBINE AND MULLENS	Connection	<u> </u>	1,940.00	\$1,940.00	01-28-23-42-0030
77 Hague Ave	SUBDIVISION ETC. S 1/2 OF N 2/3 OF	Admin Fee	40.00	1.00	\$40.00	
aint Paul MN 55104-6608	LOTS 49 50 AND LOT 51	Real Estate Admin Fee	40.00	1.00	\$40.00	
35 DOUGLAS ST				=	\$2,020.00	
Ward: 2		*** Owner and Taxpayer ***				
Pending as of: 4/24/2014						
	** PLEASE NOTE **					
	Acct# 670579					
	Acct# 670579					
teven W Zellmer	SYNDICATE NO. 5 ADDITION LOT 9	Connection	1.00	1,500.00	\$1,500.00	34-29-23-12-0197
lelen A Zellmer	BLK 15	Admin Fee	40.00	1.00	\$40.00	
314 Lafond Ave		Real Estate Admin Fee	40.00	1.00	\$40.00	
t Paul MN 55104-2034				_	\$1,580.00	
1314 LAFOND AVE		*** Owner and Taxpayer ***				
Ward: 4						
Pending as of: 4/24/2014						
	** PLEASE NOTE **					
	Acct# 122675					

14:54:20 8/13/2014	Public Improvement Assessment Roll by Address Project: 1403LDSRP Assmt: 144002 Manager: TJT Ratification Date: Resolution #:					Pag
<u>Owner or Taxpayer</u>	Property Description	Item Description	<u>Unit Rate</u>	<u>Quantity</u>	Charge Amts	Property ID
Chue Thao Lor	HUDSON ROAD GARDENS W 136 FT	Connection	1.00	3,770.00	\$3,770.00	35-29-22-31-0019
Bee Lor	OF LOT 10 BLK 1	Admin Fee	40.00	1.00	\$40.00	
76 Luella St N		Real Estate Admin Fee	40.00	1.00	\$40.00	
Saint Paul MN 55119-4043					\$3,850.00	
476 LUELLA ST N		*** Owner and Taxpayer ***				
Ward: 7						
Pending as of: 4/24/2014	** PLEASE NOTE **					
	Acct# 682787					
	GLENWOOD PARK ADDITION TO	Connection		2,800.00	\$2,800.00	09-28-23-13-0086
ouise A Palmer	THE CITY OF ST. PAUL, RAMSEY CO.,	Admin Fee	40.00	1.00	\$40.00	
763 Palace Ave	MINN. LOT 30 BLK 3	Real Estate Admin Fee	40.00	1.00	\$40.00	
t Paul MN 55105-2140				_	\$2,880.00	
1763 PALACE AVE		*** Owner and Taxpayer ***				
Ward: 3						
Pending as of: 4/24/2014						
	** PLEASE NOTE ** Acct# 157661					
	SYNDICATE NO. 5 ADDITION LOT 24			2,385.00	\$2,385.00	34-29-23-12-0211
040 St Anthony Ave	BLK 15	Admin Fee	40.00	1.00	\$40.00	
aint Paul MN 55104-5126		Real Estate Admin Fee	40.00	1.00	\$40.00	
1307 THOMAS AVE					\$2,465.00	
Ward: 4		*** Owner and Taxpayer ***				
Pending as of: 4/24/2014						
	** PLEASE NOTE ** Acct# 51317					
	WEST ST PAUL BLKS 100 THRU 171	Connection	1.00	975.00	\$975.00	07-28-22-14-0101
78 Winslow Ave	ETC EX E 40 FT; LOT 2 BLK 103	Admin Fee	40.00	1.00	\$40.00	0. 20 22 11 0101
Paul MN 55107-3632		Real Estate Admin Fee	40.00	1.00	\$40.00	
578 WINSLOW AVE					\$1,055.00	
Ward: 2		*** Owner and Taxpayer ***				
Pending as of: 4/24/2014						
	** PLEASE NOTE ** Acct# 676760					
Total Admin Fee:	\$320.00					
Total Real Estate Admin Fee:	\$320.00					
Project Total:	\$19,010.00					

14:54:20 8/13/2014	Public Improvement Assessment Ro	·	Project: 1403LDSRP	Assmt: 144002	Manager: TJT	Page 3
		Ratification Date:	Resolution #:			
Owner or Taxpayer	Property Description	Item Description	<u>Unit Rate</u>	<u>e</u> <u>Quantity</u>	Charge Amts	<u>Property ID</u>
Less Total Discounts:	\$0.00					
Project Total:	\$19,010.00					

8 Parcel(s)

0 Exempt Parcel(s)